Releases - September 20, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

286643
234281
268793
283009
286350
291399
293920
232051
291965
274364
260483
238199
287636

Sizemore
Stepp
Kersey
Ganobcik
Wilson
Villa
Wood
Ashcraft
Meredith
Porter
Gayer
York
Brown

Jackson
Terrence
Timothy

John Z
Freddy

Raul

Donna

Jason

Kayla

Terry Neil
Warren

Andrew w
Beth Lynn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Campbell County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Boone County Jail
Marion County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Barren County Jail
Bell County Jail
Meade County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



