DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286643 Sizemore	Jackson		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234281 Stepp	Terrence		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268793 Kersey	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283009 Ganobcik	John	Z	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286350 Wilson	Freddy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291399 Villa	Raul		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293920 Wood	Donna		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232051 Ashcraft	Jason		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291965 Meredith	Kayla		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274364 Porter	Terry	Neil	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260483 Gayer	Warren		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238199 York	Andrew	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287636 Brown	Beth	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)